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

HURRICANE HAVEN-—1980 mobile
home, 12x54, 2 BR, | bath, furnished,
carpe! throughout, C/H/A. Situated
on lot 50x110, deep waell, BxB storage
building, paved road. Subdivision has
swimming pool, bool ramp and tennis
court privileges. Great buy! $26.000.
Call Vicky.

BUCCANEER HILLS NORTH—A nice
ploce. situated on 2 lots, poved
street, 3 BR. J baths. completely fur-
nished with all appliances including
freezer, TV, radio. washer/dryer.
C/H/A, deep well, A-roof covers
12x65 mobile home with screaned
porch, Boal ramp privileges. $38,500.
BACON'S BLUFF—1983 14x70 Titan. 2
BR, 1 bath, carpet throughout and fur-
nished, C/H/A. Ideally located on
Seashore Road, deep well and on 2
nice lots 150x250. $40,000.

BACON'S BLUFF—12x60 mobile
home, nice lot, quiet setting. Included
in sale is stove, ref.. washer, couch
and chair in LR, table and chairs, beds
and window treatments. Cansider an
ofter in “as is” condition. $18,500.

BUCCANEER HILLS—Located beside
tennis cour! ond backs up to lake,
beoutiful lot! 2-BR, 1% -both mobile
home, furnished w/carpet
throughout. A spacious 14x18 great
room addition with sleeping loft. Boat

ramp privileges on waterway. Priced
to sell for anly $21 500

SUMMER PLACE |- -Well-kept 12x60. 2
BR, 1| bath, large screened porch,
storage building, close to waterway
and boat ramp. Great view from the
screened porch! $28,500.

MOBILE HOMES
READY TO MOVE IN

TANGLEWOODD 1977 RIDMAN
mobile hame m muot conditian fur.
nished. 2BR. 1 bath € H A Cory den
overlooks beautiful clear water lake
Home size 12270 new deck  well
landscaped lot

« doop well Boaot
ramp privileges restnicted oroa

$29 900 !

HURRICANE HAVEM 3.0 | bath
mobile home on paved streerl and
near boal ramp Fully furmiched even
the linens. € H A ot S0= 100 denop 2
well, nice storage building Close 1o |
beach. Boat romp privileges
court and switmining pool for property
owners. Owner anxioy:

tenms |

make otfer!

$29 <00

CHERRYWOOD 12«60 in qood condi.
tion. 2 BR 1 bath lTully Yurmished with
oll agpphances and furmiture 1974
Taylor. Ideal location quiet section
corner lot oft Hwy 130 near Holden
Beach. Ashk ng $22 500

ity

e

RIVERSIDE 14x70 likecnew  mobile
home 2 BR. 2 bathst C M A smngle
carpert, wrap around deck storoge i
building  furmished with tew excop 1|_
thans. Siuoted on b boouttul lots A |

mus! see 1o appreciate! $37 500

lal Ba s
CLios 1C

BEACM  1a.700 FISHER
mobile home 3 BR 2 baths € H A
storm windows and doors cenling fan
carpet throughou!. Appliances includ
ed in sale also a stereo SPECIAL!Y
803 acres (size 140x750) beautifully
landscaped grounds 2 cor garage
storage building size 12«16 marl
driveway. deep well Property has 2

septic tanks. $42 500

SHORELINE ESTAIES 2 BR
i%70 mobiie home
Situated on 1'; loms
ideal looction $16 900,

I-bath
furmshed

paved roond

GATOR GRANT Lot 112 and 1978
Oakwood mobile home 12x60 near
waterway all oppliances $27 500

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

SUBURBS OF HOLDEN BEACH 208.95
ft. road frontage. 2720 sq 1 stucco
house. large living room._ lormal din-
ing. 5 BR. 2 baths. Large eatin kit
chen, den has tireplace Ideal for
renovation. any type business ar a
bed & breakfast with approval of
Brunswick County Health Depart
ment). Property has 2 septic tanks
SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT

GARAGE & LAND FOR SALE

Wood
building 30x40

concrete floor gqas

heot. good lighting bath  deep
well. Lots 16 & 17 180 1. streeliront
and 140 f1. backside 90 11 deep
$78.000.

235t ROAD FRONTAGE HWY 110

GROWING COMMERCIAL
AREA - Almost an acro | 97 arres

90x370 LO7V ON INTRACOASTAL
WATERWAY OVERLOOKING HOLDEN
BEACH -2 seplic tanks on property
Asking $150.000 with pasaible
financing.

e

ACREAGE

41.85 ACRES SR 1178 Hewett Town
Rd.. off Hwy. 211 Ideally lozated bet.

ween Holden and long Beaches
$65.000.

Bob Campbell
BROKER

Eunice Campbell
BROKER

Vicky Wright
SALES ASSOCIATE

Call 842-2698

anytime!
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